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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10 - 12/7/2024

Event 11 Girls, 400m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
10/07/2024 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PAUN, Briana 09 Romania 4:25.31 698 Q
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:37.80 33.53 250m: 2:45.17 33.77 350m: 3:53.08 33.96

100m: 1:04.27 32.97 200m: 2:11.40 33.60 300m: 3:19.12 33.95 400m: 4:25.31 32.23

2. SZABO, Lilla 09 Hungary 4:25.52 696 Q
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:37.38 33.24 250m: 2:44.72 33.15 350m: 3:52.40 33.30

100m: 1:04.14 33.43 200m: 2:11.57 34.19 300m: 3:19.10 34.38 400m: 4:25.52 33.12

3. PALCA-JUHASZ, Emese 09 Hungary 4:25.61 695 Q
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:36.49 33.32 250m: 2:44.57 34.02 350m: 3:52.48 33.45

100m: 1:03.17 32.80 200m: 2:10.55 34.06 300m: 3:19.03 34.46 400m: 4:25.61 33.13

4. YILMAZ, Berra Nur 09 Turkiye 4:27.71 679 Q
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:39.03 33.65 250m: 2:47.45 34.02 350m: 3:54.27 32.59

100m: 1:05.38 34.19 200m: 2:13.43 34.40 300m: 3:21.68 34.23 400m: 4:27.71 33.44

5. BUTTLER, Juliana 09 Germany 4:28.08 676 Q
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:35.94 33.52 250m: 2:44.57 34.43 350m: 3:53.86 34.71

100m: 1:02.42 32.92 200m: 2:10.14 34.20 300m: 3:19.15 34.58 400m: 4:28.08 34.22

6. HAERLE, Julia 09 Germany 4:28.94 670 Q
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:37.95 34.05 250m: 2:46.68 34.74 350m: 3:56.40 34.98

100m: 1:03.90 32.87 200m: 2:11.94 33.99 300m: 3:21.42 34.74 400m: 4:28.94 32.54

7. GUL, Hatice Defne 09 Turkiye 4:32.09 647 Q
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:38.93 34.25 250m: 2:48.11 34.70 350m: 3:57.79 34.43

100m: 1:04.68 33.41 200m: 2:13.41 34.48 300m: 3:23.36 35.25 400m: 4:32.09 34.30

8. MITBAUER, Maria Angelina 09 Switzerland 4:32.34 645 Q
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:38.99 34.54 250m: 2:48.82 35.11 350m: 3:58.46 34.45

100m: 1:04.45 33.61 200m: 2:13.71 34.72 300m: 3:24.01 35.19 400m: 4:32.34 33.88

9. RESZKO, Lena 09 Poland 4:33.56 637 R
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:39.66 34.64 250m: 2:49.78 34.82 350m: 3:59.75 34.43

100m: 1:05.02 34.05 200m: 2:14.96 35.30 300m: 3:25.32 35.54 400m: 4:33.56 33.81

10. PETRAK, Elena 09 Austria 4:39.04 600 R
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:39.42 34.78 250m: 2:50.69 36.25 350m: 4:03.53 36.59

100m: 1:04.64 33.61 200m: 2:14.44 35.02 300m: 3:26.94 36.25 400m: 4:39.04 35.51

11. D'IORIO, Micol 09 Switzerland 4:39.59 596
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:41.07 35.08 250m: 2:51.96 35.60 350m: 4:03.73 35.76

100m: 1:05.99 34.30 200m: 2:16.36 35.29 300m: 3:27.97 36.01 400m: 4:39.59 35.86

12. KARKOCHA, Gabriela 09 Poland 4:44.92 563
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:42.63 35.78 250m: 2:55.29 36.42 350m: 4:08.87 36.85

100m: 1:06.85 34.32 200m: 2:18.87 36.24 300m: 3:32.02 36.73 400m: 4:44.92 36.05

13. BLAHOVA, Zuzana 09 Czechia 4:44.96 563
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:43.01 35.98 250m: 2:55.74 36.61 350m: 4:09.47 37.25

100m: 1:07.03 34.48 200m: 2:19.13 36.12 300m: 3:32.22 36.48 400m: 4:44.96 35.49

14. GRAY, Sophia 09 Slovakia 4:47.80 547
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:43.86 35.65 250m: 2:56.38 36.32 350m: 4:11.15 36.88

100m: 1:08.21 35.42 200m: 2:20.06 36.20 300m: 3:34.27 37.89 400m: 4:47.80 36.65

15. HUREMOVIC, Ajna 09 Bosnia Herzegovina 4:48.84 541
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:43.27 36.45 250m: 2:57.82 37.83 350m: 4:12.64 37.56

100m: 1:06.82 34.41 200m: 2:19.99 36.72 300m: 3:35.08 37.26 400m: 4:48.84 36.20

16. SPANIKOVA, Natalia 09 Slovakia 4:52.06 523
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:43.66 36.55 250m: 2:58.75 37.21 350m: 4:14.53 37.51

100m: 1:07.11 36.20 200m: 2:21.54 37.88 300m: 3:37.02 38.27 400m: 4:52.06 37.53

17. CANIC, Marija 09 Serbia 4:56.19 501
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:43.06 36.41 250m: 2:58.85 37.70 350m: 4:17.02 39.22

100m: 1:06.65 35.70 200m: 2:21.15 38.09 300m: 3:37.80 38.95 400m: 4:56.19 39.17



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 10/07/2024 10:42 - Page 2

Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10 - 12/7/2024

Event 11, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

18. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Serbia 5:09.84 438
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:48.61 38.80 250m: 3:08.91 41.01 350m: 4:30.08 41.02

100m: 1:09.81 36.55 200m: 2:27.90 39.29 300m: 3:49.06 40.15 400m: 5:09.84 39.76

EXH SAKA, Elif 09 Turkiye 4:35.41 624
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:41.06 34.86 250m: 2:51.74 35.12 350m: 4:01.45 34.35

100m: 1:06.20 34.52 200m: 2:16.62 35.56 300m: 3:27.10 35.36 400m: 4:35.41 33.96

EXH CAN, Nazli 09 Turkiye 4:42.55 578
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:40.64 35.03 250m: 2:52.00 35.41 350m: 4:05.58 36.30

100m: 1:05.61 34.33 200m: 2:16.59 35.95 300m: 3:29.28 37.28 400m: 4:42.55 36.97


